

11
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(493/2026) IN RFA 9/2026
CM(494/2026) CM(495/2026))

ABDUL REHMAN MALIK

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M Saleem, Adv.

V/s

FIRDOUS AHMAD DAR

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

15.04.2026

Objections to the application have not been filed by the respondent. None has appeared on his behalf. In case the objections are not filed on next date of hearing, the application shall be considered on its own merits.

List on 22.05.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

15.04.2026

Aasif